L13000165833

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Adç	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/Duo	siness Entity Nar	ma)
eud)	· ·	nej
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800257626108

03/10/14--01049--042 **50.00

SECREDARY OF STAIR

14 MAR 24 PM 1:53

C. LEWIS

MAR 2 5 2014

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 19, 2014

JOEL LEUTSCH OB/GYN CARE, LLC 6310 NORTH OBSIDIAN CIRCLE CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 34428

SUBJECT: OB/GYN CARE, LLC Ref. Number: L13000165833

We have received your document for OB/GYN CARE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 714A00005968

COVER LETTER

Division	of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	OB/GYN	CARE	LLC		
	4	Name of Surviving P	Name of Surviving Party		
The enclosed Ce	ertificate of Merger and fe	e(s) are submitted for	· filing.		
Please return all	correspondence concerni	ng this matter to:			
Joe	L Leutsc Contact Person.	h			
03/64	IN CARE L	LC	•		
6310 N	Firm/Company_ V Obsidia	n Cir			
·	Address				
Cryst	City, State and Zip Code	FL 344	428		
	ess: (to be used for future annu-	hotmail	. com		
-mail addre	ess: (to be used for future annu-	al report notification)			
For further infor	mation concerning this m	atter, please call:			
7096	Leutsch	<u>185</u>	827-7715 Daytime Telephone Number		
Name of C	ontact Person	Area Code D	aytime Telephone Number		
Certified	copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDI			ADDRESS:		
Amendment Sec		Amendmer			
Division of Corp			Corporations		
Clifton Building		P. O. Box (
2661 Executive (l allahasse	e, FL 32314		

CR2E080 (12/13)

TO: Amendment Section

APPROVED FILED

14 HAR 24 PH 1:53 Certificate of Merger For SECRETARY OF STATE Florida Limited Liability Company CALL ARASSES, FECRIBA

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

	Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
<u></u>	Ob/Gyn Care of	170	<u>LLC</u>	
•	Northeast Missour	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**	
2	OBIGIN CARE	FL		
	SECOND: The exact name, form/c	ntity type, and jurisdiction	of the <u>surviving</u> party are as	follows:
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
	OBIGYN CARE	FL	LLC	
	L13000/65833			

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 605, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

<u>FOU</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	e boxes that ap	oply to surviv	ring entity:		
	This entity exists before the organic record are attached.	merger and is	a domestic fi	ling entity, the amendment,	if any to its pub	lic
	This entity is created by the	merger and is	a domestic fi	ling entity, the public organ	ic record is attac	hed.
•	This entity is created by the limited liability partnership,	merger and is its statement c	a domestic li of qualification	mited liability limited partners on is attached.	ership or a dome	estic
	This entity is a foreign entity state. The mailing address 605.0117 and Chapter 48, F	to which the d	lepartment ma	•		
•						
٠.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	H: This entity agrees to pay ar ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-60.		ith appraisal	rights the amount, to which	members are en	titled
SIXT	H: If other than the date of fil	ing, the delaye	ed effective d	late of the merger, which ca	nnot be prior to	nor
more	than 90 days after the date this	document is f	filed by the F	lorida Department of State:		
	March 15	\bar{s} , zc	> 14	,		
				*		
SEV	ENTH: Signature(s) for Each	Party:		Typed or Printed		
Name	e of Entity/Organization:	Signa	ature(s):	Name of Individual:		
061	Sun Care of		0			
No	wheney Missouri			Anastasia So	Lovreva,	OWNEY
OB	KYN CARE	Ma	h		Loviera	Owner
		- 70				(00%
		_				• • • •
Corpo	orations:	Chairman, V	ice Chairmar	n, President or Officer		•
Gono	ral partnerships:			ignature of incorporator.)		
	la Limited Partnerships:	Signature of Signatures of		tner or authorized person		
Non-	Florida Limited Partnerships:	Signature of	a general par	tner	<u> </u>	=======================================
Limit	ed Liability Companies:	Signature of	an authorized	d person		· · ·
Fees:	For each Limited Liability C	ompany:	\$25.00			あ :
•	For each Corporation:	py.	\$35.00		<u> </u>	
•	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50		ns	B Co
	For each General Partnership		\$25.00		EV	_ (
	For each Other Business Enti- Certified Copy (optional):	ity:	\$25.00		a hara a san a	<u>က်</u>
	cerunea Copy (optional):		\$30.00		C7;***	ယ